
























Village Of Sherman Direct Deposits Detail
Run Date 12/25/19  09:42 PM Period Start - End Date 12/10/19 - 12/23/19 Page 1 of 2

Check Date 12/27/19 EEDIRDEP

Village Of Sherman

Net Pay 2,251.36 x1059 271189446 CheckingUNITED COMMUNITY BANK
Acct # xxxxx856T
R & T 071108407

Bangert, Craig M Mobang1

Net Pay 1,880.37 xxxxx3236 071000013 CheckingBeal, Bruce J Mobeal1

Net Pay 1,134.05 xxxxxxxxxx0909 271189446 CheckingByerline, Nicholas W Mobyer1

Net Pay 734.00 xxxx3284 071108559 CheckingClatfelter, Trevor J Moclat1

Net Pay 1,876.22 xxxxxx5118 071122661 CheckingEntringer, Aaron J Moentr1

Net Pay 2,089.51 xxx9387 071108407 CheckingFulscher, Christopher J Mofuls1

Net Pay 218.50 xxxxxx0144 071921891 CheckingGray, Pam Mogray2

Net Pay 218.50 xx0852 071109338 CheckingHahn, Bret Mohahn1

Net Pay 1,788.86 xx6043 071123262 CheckingHewitt, George Thomas Mohewi1

Net Pay 1,215.52 xxxx3119 071109338 CheckingHoward, Ryan Mohowa1

Net Pay 127.39 xx4215 071111481 CheckingHuffman, Jason E Mohuff1

Net Pay 218.50 x8837 271189446 CheckingLong, Brian John Molong1

Net Pay 699.20 xxxx8988 071108407 CheckingMoos, Michael P Momoos1

Net Pay 2,345.63 xxxx0792 071108407 CheckingNewton, Eric Sean Monewt1

Net Pay 598.04 xx4278 071116677 CheckingRigdon, Keith E Morigd1

Net Pay 230.88 xx2138 071109338 CheckingRockford, Kim D Morock3

Net Pay 1,298.95 xxxxx1573 314074269 CheckingSchmillen, Jesse W Moschm1

Net Pay 118.50 xxxx0149 071124805 SavingsSchultz, Kevin E Moschu1

Net Pay 1,743.26 xxxxx5663 071000013 CheckingStratton, Michael D Mostra1

Net Pay 988.43 xxxxxxxx9999 081202759 CheckingStuenkel, Jeremy A Mostue1

Net Pay 218.50 5875 071116677 SavingsTimm, Jay A Motimm1

Net Pay 1,484.80 xx1430 071116677 CheckingTurasky, John Motura1

Net Pay 471.75 x0947 071116677 SavingsVanhoos, Jeffrey L movanh1



Village Of Sherman

Village Of Sherman Direct Deposits Detail
Run Date 12/25/19  09:42 PM Period Start - End Date 12/10/19 - 12/23/19 Page 2 of 2

Check Date 12/27/19 EEDIRDEP

808.75 3 Savings
23,141.97 20 Checking

ACCOUNT TOTAL 23,950.72 23 Entries
23 Employees

808.75 3 Savings
23,141.97 20 Checking

COMPANY TOTAL 23,950.72 23 Entries
23 Employees



Village Of Sherman Direct Deposits Detail
Run Date 12/13/19  11:38 AM Period Start - End Date 11/26/19 - 12/09/19 Page 1 of 1

Check Date 12/13/19 EEDIRDEP

Village Of Sherman

Net Pay 2,251.35 x1059 271189446 CheckingUNITED COMMUNITY BANK
Acct # xxxxx856T
R & T 071108407

Bangert, Craig M Mobang1

Net Pay 1,809.23 xxxxx3236 071000013 CheckingBeal, Bruce J Mobeal1

Net Pay 1,435.50 xxxxxxxxxx0909 271189446 CheckingByerline, Nicholas W Mobyer1

Net Pay 223.03 xxxxxxxx8906 081202759 CheckingCraven, David A Mocrav1

Net Pay
Net Pay

1,548.25
1,548.26

xxxxxx5118
xxxxxx5118

071122661
071122661

Checking
Checking

Entringer, Aaron J Moentr1

3,096.51

Net Pay 2,089.52 xxx9387 071108407 CheckingFulscher, Christopher J Mofuls1

Net Pay 1,806.74 xx6043 071123262 CheckingHewitt, George Thomas Mohewi1

Net Pay 1,362.48 xxxx3119 071109338 CheckingHoward, Ryan Mohowa1

Net Pay 127.39 xx4215 071111481 CheckingHuffman, Jason E Mohuff1

Net Pay 195.91 xxxxxx4415 271183701 CheckingMusselman, Cory J MOMUSS1

Net Pay 2,152.56 xxxx0792 071108407 CheckingNewton, Eric Sean Monewt1

Net Pay 569.39 xx4278 071116677 CheckingRigdon, Keith E Morigd1

Net Pay 1,595.60 xxxxx1573 314074269 CheckingSchmillen, Jesse W Moschm1

Net Pay 187.25 xxxxx1371 071000013 CheckingSchnell, Daniel J MOSCHN1

Net Pay 1,743.26 xxxxx5663 071000013 CheckingStratton, Michael D Mostra1

Net Pay 1,551.87 xx1430 071116677 CheckingTurasky, John Motura1

Net Pay 477.40 x0947 071116677 SavingsVanhoos, Jeffrey L movanh1

477.40 1 Savings
17 Checking

ACCOUNT TOTAL 18 Entries
17 Employees

21,126.73




